Argosy University Graduate & Doctoral Courses

Liberty University Graduate & Doctoral Courses

Clinical Psychology

Liberty

Argosy Course

PP6001

PP6010
PP6025
PP6045
PP6050

PP6055
PP6060
PP6100

PP6101
PP6150
PP6160
PP6175
PP6200
PP6201
PP6202
PP6300
PP6310

PP6311

PP6330
PP6350

PP6359
PP6366
PP6410

PP6475
PP6505
PP6530
PP6550
PP6560

PP6570
PP6612

PP6650
PP6950

PP7010
PP7042
PP7043
PP7045
PP7060
PP7070

PP7100

Argosy Course Title
Individual Assessment

Lifespan Development

Research And Program Evaluation
Psychopathology

Family And Couples Therapy

Clinical Child And Adolescent
Psychopathology And Assessment
Group Therapy

Ethics and Professional Issues
Cognitive Behavioral Theory And
Therapy: Theory And Skills
Introduction To Diverse Populations
Working With Diverse Populations
Child & Adolescent Psychotherapies
Statistical Procedures And Design
Master's Practicum

Master's Practicum

Counseling Theory
Psychopathology |

Psychopathology I

Treatment Planning and Professional
Practice

Group Theory

Introduction To Psychopharmacology
Career Development
Trauma

Integrating Theoretical Orientation into

Clinical Practice

Clinical Skills Development

Master's Thesis

Introduction To Addiction Studies
Psychopharmacology Of Addiction
Assessment & Treatment Of Addiction
& Co-occurring Disorders

Attachment Theory

Working With Substance Use Disorders
Special Topics

Lifespan Development

Statistics Laboratory

Qualitative Inquiry
Psychopathology

Social Psychology

Empirical Research

Professional Issues: Ethics, Conduct,
And Law

Prefix & Course Number

COUN

EDUC
PSYC
COUN
COUN

PSYC
COUN
PSYC

COUN
COUN
COUN
COUN

PSYC
COUN
COUN
COUN

PYSC

COUN

COUN
COUN

COUN
COUN
CRIS

PSYC
COUN
PSYC
SUBS
SUBS

SUBS
COUN

SUBS
COUN

COUN
EDCO
EDCO
couc
couc
couc

couc

500

600
510
646
601

621
512
644

6XX
504
504
620
515
698
698
510
645

646

646
512

6XX
522
606

520
505
690
525
606

607
6XX

505
6XX

502
735
747
646
504
515

501

Liberty Course Title
Orientation to Counselor Professional
Identity & Function
Human Development Across the
Lifespan
Research Mthds & Stats in Psych |
Psychopathology & Counseling
Marriage & Family Counseling |

Advanced Child Psychology
Group Counseling
Organizational Ethics

Counseling Elective-Graduate
Multicultural Counseling
Multicultural Counseling

Coun Child, Adolescents, & Families
Research Mthds & Stats in Psych Il
Practicum

Practicum

Counseling Theories
Developmental Psychology
Psychopathology, Diagnosis, and
Treatment

Psychopathology, Diagnosis, and
Treatment

Group Counseling

Counseling Elective-Graduate
Career Development & Counseling
Acute Stress, Grief & Trauma

Psychology and Christianity
Counseling Techniques

Master's Thesis

Addiction & the Recovery Process
Biol Aspects Addiction & Recovery

Treatment & the Recovery Process
Counseling Elective-Graduate

Addiction & the Recovery Process
Counseling Elective-Graduate
Human Development Across the
Lifespan

Statistics

Qualitative Research Methods
Psychopathology & Counseling
Multicultural Counseling
Research and Program Evaluation

Ethical and Legal Issues in Counseling



PP7200
PP7201
PP7202
PP7203
PP7204
PP7205

PP7206
PP7207
PP7209

PP7311
PP7330
PP7349
PP7361
PP7366
PP7501
PP8035
PP8050
PP8060

PP8118
PP8175

PP8195
PP8300
PP8629

PP8630

PP8631

PP8650
PP8660
PP8662
PP8670
PP8703
PP8730
PP8731

Statistics and Research |

Statistics And Research Il

Statistics

Research Methods

Statistics And Quantitative Methods
Qualitative Research Methods

Statistics, Research, And Psychometrics
Research Design And Methodology
Psychometrics

Diagnostic Psychopathology

Child & Adolescent Psychopath.
Career Assessment and Counseling
Psychopharmacology

Lifestyle And Career Development
Adult Psychopathology

Basic Intervention Skills

Family And Couples Therapy

Group Psychotherapy

Advanced Interventions With Diverse
Populations

Child And Adolescent Therapy
Substance Abuse Intervention With
Diverse Populations

Advanced Practicum

Psychology and Spirituality
Theories Of Family Process And
Development

Adv Individual, Couples & Fam Therapy
Assessment And Treatment Of
Substance Use Disorders

Career Counseling

Addictive Disorders

Human Sexuality

Advanced Couples Therapy

Marital Therapy

Couples And Marital Therapy

EDCO
EDCO
EDCO
couc
EDCO
EDCO

EDCO
EDCO
couc

couc

PSYC
COUN
COUN
COUN
COUN
COUN
COUN
COUN

couc
COUN

COUN
couc
COUN

COUN

COUN

COUN
COUN
SUBS
COUN
COUN
COUN
COUN

735
747
735
515
735
747

735
810
521

646
645
522
625
522
646
505
601
512

715
620

691
998
506

602

620

691
522
505
610
603
601
602

Forensic Psychology

Liberty

Statistics

Qualitative Research Methods
Statistics

Research and Program Evaluation
Statistics

Qualitative Research Methods

Statistics
Dissertation Design
Assessment in Counseling

Psychopathology & Counseling
Developmental Psychopathology
Career Development & Counseling
Psychopharmacology & Counseling
Career Development & Counseling
Psychopathology & Counseling
Counseling Techniques

Marriage and Family Therapy |
Group Counseling

Advanced Theory Application
Counseling Children, Adol, & Fam
Substance Abuse: Diagnosis Treatment
and Prevention

Practicum

Integration of Spirituality & Coun

Marriage and Family Therapy I

Counseling Children, Adol, & Fam
Substance Abuse: Diagnosis Treatment
and Prevention

Career Development & Counseling
Addiction & the Recovery Process
Human Sexuality

Premarital and Marital Counseling
Marriage and Family Therapy |
Marriage and Family Therapy I

Argosy Course

FP6020
FP6030

FP6900

Argosy Course Title
Individual Assessment
Research And Evaluation

Substance Abuse Counseling

Industrial Organizational Psychology

Prefix & Course Number

COUN
COUN

COUN

521
515

691

Liberty
Prefix & Course Number

Liberty Course Title
Assessment Techniques in Coun
Research and Program Evaluation
Substance Abuse: Diagnosis Treatment
and Prevention

Argosy Course

106301
106400
106401
106402

Argosy Course Title
Research Methods In Industrial
Organizational Psychology
Applied Industrial Psychology
Performance Appraisal & Feedback
Statistics In 10 Psychology

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC

516
6XX
6XX
6XX

Liberty Course Title

Industrial/Organizational Psych
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Psychology Elective-Graduate



106410

106412
106440

106500
106502
106505

106506

Argosy Course
SP6000
SP6001
SP6005
SP6012
SP6015
SP6020
SP6104
SP6200
SP6300
SP6493
SP6494
SP6495
SP6497

SP6499

SP6500
SP6501
SP6505
SP6510
SP6540
SP6541
SP6600
SP7200

lo Theory Applied To Organizational
Behavior And Culture

lo Techniques For Organizational
Development And Assessment
Organizational Consulting

Employee Selection, Placement, And
Classification

Organizational Leadership & Change
Training And Development

Argosy Course Title
Professionalization Group |
Professionalization Group li
Psychopathology
Cognitive And Affective Behavior
Cognitive Behav Theory &Therapy
Team Dynamics And Group Behavior
Counseling Skills
Statistics And Research |
Professional and Ethical Issues
Psych Aspects Of Athletic Injury
Exercise And Health Psychology
Appraisal Individual & Psych Skills
Motor Learning And Development
Applied Sport Psych I: Theory &
Research
Applied Sport Psych li: Professional
Practice
Exercise Physiology
Lifespan Development
Athletic Counseling
Sem In Applied Sport Psychology |
Sem In Applied Sport Psychology Il
Psychophys Of Sport And Health
Statistics And Research |

Business Principles For lo Professionals
Sport Exercise Psychology

PSYC

PSYC
PSYC

PSYC
BMAL
PSYC

PSYC

Prefix & Course Number

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
COUN
COUN
COUN
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
EXSC

PSYC

PSYC
EXSC
PSYC
COUN
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC

Liberty

640

6XX
6XX

6XX
504
6XX

6XX

6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX

6XX

6XX
510
5XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
6XX
7XX

Organizational Behavior & Devimnt

Psychology Elective - Graduate
Psychology Elective - Graduate

Psychology Elective - Graduate
Leading Organizational Change
Psychology Elective - Graduate

Psychology Elective - Graduate

Liberty Course Title
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Counseling Elective-Graduate
Counseling Elective-Graduate
Counseling Elective-Graduate
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Psychology Elective - Graduate
Exercise Sci Elective-Graduate

Psychology Elective - Graduate

Psychology Elective - Graduate
Advanced Exercise Physiology
Psychology Elective-Graduate
Counseling Elective-Graduate
Psychology Elective-Graduate
Psychology Elective-Graduate
Psychology Elective-Graduate
Psychology Elective-Doctoral




